50
.8
2.
00
0
 1682.8
66.250
RoHS Compliant
FCC Part 15 Class A Conformance
UL & c-UL Listed 62368-1
50
.8
2.
00
0
84
.8
3.
34
0
 19.1
.750
 88.9
3.500
  1555.8
61.250
#10-32 BLIND PEM NUT
(REQUIRED FOR TOOLLESS MOUNTING)
3 PLACES
L6-20P
Maximum Operating Temperature: 60C/140F
UNIT DIMENSIONS: 66.25in x 2in x 2in / 1683mm x 51mm x 51mm
SHIPPED WEIGHT: 15lbs (6.8kg)
Mounting Hardware: 7938 Vertical Mounting Bracket Kit; Toolless Mounting Hardware - Center to
Center Spacing: 61.25in and 64.75in
1:5
OUTPUT POWER
INPUT POWER
- - - -
-
CA rPDU, Monitored Unit Level EC, 20A, 208V, 3.3kW, Vertical, (20)
Locking IEC C13, (6) Locking IEC C19, 10ft power cord with L6-20P,
Black Powder Coat.
-
4/7/2025
1/1-
-
--
---
Rev.
Allgemeintoleranzen
General tolerances
Gewicht:
Weight:
Maßstab
Scale
Oberfläche
Finish
Blatt/SheetVerwendet in / Used in
NameDateChange
Zeichnungs-Nr. / Drawing no.
Approved
Checked
Drawn
Bezeichnung / DescriptionNameDate
Werkstoff / Material
Dimensions in mm
pe
rm
iss
ion
 is
ex
pre
ssl
y g
ran
ted
. A
ll r
igh
ts
are
 re
se
rve
d.
an
d c
om
mu
nic
ati
on
 of
 its
 co
nte
nts
 ar
e n
ot
pe
rm
itte
d,
un
les
s
Dis
clo
su
re
an
d p
ho
toc
op
yin
g o
f th
is d
oc
um
en
t, e
xp
loit
ati
on
au
sd
rüc
klic
h z
ug
es
tan
de
n.
All
e R
ec
hte
 vo
rbe
ha
lte
n.
un
d M
itte
ilu
ng
 ih
res
 In
ha
lts
 ni
ch
t g
es
tat
tet
, s
ow
eit
 ni
ch
t
We
ite
rga
be
 so
wie
 Ve
rvi
elf
ält
igu
ng
 di
es
er
Un
ter
lag
e,
Ve
rw
ert
un
g
D
C
B
A
4321
8765432
F
E
D
C
B
A
1
REAR VIEW
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW
VP4N20A5
18 GAUGE STEEL OR
METRIC EQUIVALENTPAINT
BLACK
WRINKLE
POWDER
CHASSIS (L,W,D)
CORD
0.8mm
3.2mm
AGENCY COMPLIANCE:
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING:
NOTES: